HORSE NAME:
OWNER NAME:
RIDER NAME:
PHONE NUMBER:
EMAIL:

CONTACT ADDRESS:

1 AQHA
2 AQHA
3 AQHA
4 AQHA
5 AQHA
6 AQHA
7 AQHA
8 AQHA
9 AQHA
10 AQHA
11 AQHA
12 AQHA
13 AQHA
14 AQHA
15 AQHA
55 AQHA
39 AQHA
45 AQHA
27 AQHA

20 AQHA
34 AQHA
37 AQHA
47 AQHA
51 AQHA
29 AQHA

18 AQHA
32 AQHA
43 AQHA
49 AQHA
53 AQHA
28 AQHA

AQHA
AQHA
AQHA

SEPTEMBER SHOW 2008 l

Hachy (Belgium), September 20th, 2008

Please send this Form to: Lynn Weydert, 19, rue Laach, L-7681 Waldbillig
E-Mail zippoandlynn@hotmail.com

HORSE D : |

[SEX

YEAR FOALED :

OWNER ID:

RIDER ID:

EXP. DATE:

OPEN

AMATEUR

AQHA ENTRY FORM

Please add a copy of curent membershipcard and of the registration papers of the horse

1031 YEARLING STALLIONS

1032 TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS

1033  THREE YEAR OLD STALLIONS

1034  AGED STALLIONS

1730  PERFORMANGCE HALTER STALLIONS

1054  YEARLING MARES

1055 TWO YEAR OLD MARES

1056  THREE YEAR OLD MARES

1057  AGED MARES

1750  PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

1074  YEARLING GELDINGS

1075  TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1076  THREE YEAR OLD GELDINGS

1077  AGED GELDINGS

1770 PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

1340  REINING all Ages

1380  TRAIL

1422 WESTERN PLEASURE All Ages

1440  HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

2120  SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

2340  REINING

2380  TRAIL

2400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

2420 WESTERN PLEASURE

2440  HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

4120  SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

4340  REINING

4380  TRAIL

4400  WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

4420 WESTERN PLEASURE

4440  HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
PACKAGE - 3 OR MORE CLASSES
PACKAGE - 3 OR MORE CLASSES
PACKAGE - 3 OR MORE CLASSES

TOTAL CLASSES:

OFFICE CHARGE
+ LATE REGISTRATION FEE after September 11th

TOTAL EUR

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN

AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR
AMATEUR

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

OPEN
AMATEUR
YOUTH

BEGINNER
YOUTH

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

45,00

45,00

30,00

TOTAL

10,00

20,00

+ 3% VISA fee

WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY

if such will be necesserary and that the above mentioned horse is free of desease and covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

1, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or proprerties,

how so ever caused and thet | comply with the rules as statet in the showanouncement. With my binding signature | hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for veterinary examination




