## SEPTEMBER SHOW 2008

## Hachy (Belgium), September 20th, 2008

Please send this Form to: Lynn Weydert, 19, rue Laach, L-7681 Waldbillig E-Mail zippoandlynn@hotmail.com

HORSE NAME:					HORSE ID:		SEX	
OWNER NAME:					YEAR FOALE	D:		
RIDEF	RNAM	1E:			OWNER ID:			
PHON	IE NUI	MBER:			RIDER ID:			
EMAIL:					EXP. DATE:			
		ADDRESS:			OPEN		BEGINNER	
CONTROL REBUILDO.					AMATEUR		YOUTH	
				NTDV			100111	
Please a	add a d	copy of curer	AQHA E nt membershipcar			on pap	ers of the h	orse
1 AQHA	1031	YEARLING STAI	LIONS	OPEN		15,00		
2 AQHA	1032	TWO YEAR OLD		OPEN		15,00		
3 AQHA	1033	THREE YEAR O		OPEN		15,00		
4 AQHA 5 AQHA	1034 1730	AGED STALLION	NS E HALTER STALLIONS	OPEN OPEN		15,00 15,00		
6 AQHA	1054	YEARLING MAR		OPEN		15,00		
7 AQHA	1055	TWO YEAR OLD		OPEN		15,00		
8 AQHA	1056	THREE YEAR O	LD MARES	OPEN		15,00		
9 AQHA	1057	AGED MARES		OPEN		15,00		
10 AQHA	1750		HALTER MARES	OPEN		15,00		
11 AQHA 12 AQHA	1074 1075	YEARLING GELI TWO YEAR OLD		OPEN OPEN		15,00 15,00		
13 AQHA	1075	THREE YEAR O		OPEN		15,00		
14 AQHA	1077	AGED GELDING		OPEN		15,00		
15 AQHA	1770		HALTER GELDINGS	OPEN		15,00		
55 AQHA	1340	REINING all Age	S	OPEN		15,00		
39 AQHA	1380	TRAIL		OPEN		15,00		
45 AQHA 27 AQHA	1422 1440	WESTERN PLEA HUNTER UNDER		OPEN OPEN		15,00 15,00		
20 AQHA	2120	SHOWMANSHIP	'AT HALTER	AMATEUR		15,00		
34 AQHA 37 AQHA	2340 2380	REINING TRAIL		AMATEUR AMATEUR		15,00 15,00		
47 AQHA	2400	WESTERN HOR	SEMANSHIP	AMATEUR		15,00		
51 AQHA	2420	WESTERN PLEA		AMATEUR		15,00		
29 AQHA	2440	HUNTER UNDER	R SADDLE	AMATEUR		15,00		
18 AQHA	4120	SHOWMANSHIP	AT HALTER	YOUTH		10,00		
32 AQHA	4340	REINING		YOUTH		10,00		
43 AQHA	4380	TRAIL		YOUTH		10,00		
49 AQHA	4400	WESTERN HOR		YOUTH		10,00		
53 AQHA	4420	WESTERN PLEA		YOUTH		10,00		
28 AQHA	4440	HUNTER UNDER	RSADDLE	YOUTH		10,00		
AQHA		PACKAGE - 3 O	R MORE CLASSES	OPEN		45,00		
AQHA		PACKAGE - 3 O	R MORE CLASSES	<b>AMATEUR</b>		45,00		
AQHA		PACKAGE - 3 O	R MORE CLASSES	YOUTH		30,00		
						L		
	TOTA	TOTAL CLASSES:						
	OFFICE CHARGE + LATE REGISTRATION FEE after September 11th						10,00	
							20,00	
		TOTAL EUR					· ·	00/ 1/10 4 (
	10	IAL EUN						+ 3% VISA fee

## **WAIVER OF RESPONSIBILITY**

I, the undersigned, agree that neither the show-management nor the owner of the arena accept any responsibility for accident, loss or damage to persons, horses or proprerties, how so ever caused and thet I comply with the rules as statet in the showanouncement. With my binding signature I hereby confirm that I'll pay the expenses for veterinary examination if such will be necesserary and that the above mentioned horse is free of desease and covered by a liability insurance on the showday.

SIGNATURE:.... DATE:.....